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STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI
Tentative Schedule of CET A.Y. 2024-25

Sr.No. Name of CET Tentative Date of CET
MAH-B.Ed.-M.Ed.(Three Year
1 t 2-03-2024
Integrated Course)-CET Saturday,02-03-20
2 MAH-M.Ed. CET Saturday,02-03-2024
Sunday,03-03-2024
3 MAH-M.P.Ed. CET Field Test:(offline)

Monday 04-03-2024 to Wednesday, 06-03-2024

MAH-B.Ed. (General & Special) & B.Ed Monday 04-03-2024 to
ELCT-CET Wednesday, 06-03-2024

Thursday 07-03-2024
5 MAH-B.P.Ed.-CET Field Test: (offline)
Friday, 08-03-2024 to Monday, 11-03-2024

Saturday,09-03-2024 To

6 MAH- MBA/MMS-CET Sunday, 10-03-2024

7 MAH-M.ARCH CET Monday,11-03-2024

8 MAH-M.HMCT CET Monday,11-03-2024

9  MAH-LLB.3Yrs. CET THEsday,12-§3-2024 & Wednesday, 13-03-2024
10 MAH-MCA CET Thursday,14-03-2024

11 MAH-B.Design CET Saturday, 06-04-2024

12 MAH-B.HMCT CET Saturday, 13-04-2024

13 MHTCET Tuesday, 16-04-2024 To Tuesday, 30-04-2024

MAH-B.A./B.Sc. B.Ed.(Four Year

1 2-05-202
4 Integrated Course)-CET WAL 7APa AL
15 MAH- L.L.B.5 Yrs. CET( Five Year Friday ,03-05-2024
Integrated Course)

16 MAH-B.Sc. Nursing CET Tuesday,07-05-2024

17 MAH-ANM -GNM CET Wednesday, 08-05-2024
18 | MAH-AAC CET Sunday,12-05-2024

19 MAH-PGP-CET / PGO-CET / M.Sc(A & Sunday,12-05-2024

SLP)-CET / M.Sc(P & 0)-CET




